
Finnegan's Lunch Menu.

Finnegan's Seafood chowder. 
Crayfish cocktail, Marie Rose sauce. 
Soup of the day. 
Deep fried Brie, Cumberland sauce.

10.50
10.00
6.50
9.50

Beer battered deep fried Haddock. 

Finnegan's Fish pie. 

War� Goats cheese salad, baby spinach, orange, walnut praline. 

Fresh Dublin bay Prawns, scampi st�le. 

Smoked Salmon salad. 

Baked Cottage pie. 

Chicken Par�igiana. 

Pan fried Hake, herb butter. 

Honey roast half Duck with a Red wine Jus.

Hot Joint of the day (please ask ser�er) 

 

18.00

17.50

16.50

25.00

17.00

15.50

17.50

19.00

25.00

17.95

Ice cream with hot chocolate sauce. 
Apple cr�mble, fresh whipped cream. 
Baked Mering�e with mixed summer ber�ies and fresh cream. 

All our Beef and Poult�� are of Irish origin.

6.50
6.50
6.50

Finnegans.ie

Star�ers

Main Courses

Desser�s
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