Finnegan's Lunch Menu.

Starters

Finnegan's	Seafood chowder.	10.50
Crayfish co	ocktail, Marie Rose sauce.	10.00
Soup of the	e day.	6.50
Deep fried	Brie, Cumberland sauce.	9.50
	Main Courses	
Beer batter	ed deep fried Haddock.	18.00
Finnegan's	Fish pie.	17.50
Warm Goa	ts cheese salad, baby spinach, orange, walnut praline.	16.50
Fresh Dubl	lin bay Prawns, scampi style.	25.00
Smoked Sa	lmon salad.	17.00
Baked Cott	age pie.	15.50
Chicken Pa	irmigiana.	17.50
Pan fried H	lake, herb butter.	19.00
Honey roas	st half Duck with a Red wine Jus.	25.00
Hot Joint o	f the day (please ask server)	17.95
	Desserts	
	vith hot chocolate sauce.	6.50
	ıble, fresh whipped cream.	6.50
Baked Mer	ingue with mixed summer berries and fresh cream.	6.50
All our Beej	f and Poultry are of Irish origin.	

Finnegans.ie